

**THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK
PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT**

301 West Bagdad
Round Rock, Texas. 78664
(512) 218-5540

BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED

BY : RLM
DATE : 10/2/2018
SHEET: 1 of 1

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT :		Stark Park Improvement Project													
LOCATION :		Prime Construction				Patin Construction		G. Creek		Fazzone		ASD Consultants		Partners Remodeling	
DATE :		October 2nd, 2018													
ITEM	UNIT	APPROX QTY.	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	
1) Total Mobilization	LS	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,350.00	\$10,350.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
2) Construction Entrance	LS	1	\$7,260.00	\$7,260.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,512.50	\$1,512.50	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	
3) Concrete Washout	EA	1	\$1,540.00	\$1,540.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,149.50	\$1,149.50	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$400.00	\$400.00	
4) Rock Berm	LF	24	\$89.39	\$2,145.36	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$42.00	\$1,008.00	\$39.33	\$943.92	\$32.50	\$780.00	\$60.00	\$1,440.00	
5) Erosion Control Log	LF	583	\$14.67	\$8,552.61	\$7.50	\$4,372.50	\$3.60	\$2,098.80	\$8.41	\$4,903.03	\$2.75	\$1,603.25	\$2.25	\$1,311.75	
6) Tree Protection Fencing	LF	623	\$3.19	\$1,987.37	\$3.50	\$2,180.50	\$5.00	\$3,115.00	\$3.75	\$2,336.25	\$2.80	\$1,744.40	\$5.00	\$3,115.00	
7) Demo & Haul Off	LS	1	\$26,257.00	\$26,257.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,815.00	\$1,815.00	\$72.00	\$72.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
8) Unclassified Excavation	LS	1	\$3,080.00	\$3,080.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,025.00	\$3,025.00	\$54.00	\$54.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
9) Concrete Flatwork	SF	1110	\$18.77	\$20,834.70	\$15.00	\$16,650.00	\$8.00	\$8,880.00	\$8.17	\$9,068.70	\$37.80	\$41,958.00	\$7.00	\$7,770.00	
10) Tennis Court Fencing	LS	1	\$54,874.60	\$54,874.60	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$23,299.92	\$23,299.92	\$88.00	\$88.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
11) Revegetation	LS	1	\$2,948.00	\$2,948.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,300.75	\$1,300.75	\$2.62	\$2.62	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
TOTAL BASE BID:				\$151,479.64		\$86,453.00		\$73,301.80		\$59,704.57		\$57,579.77		\$54,736.75	
12) Erosion Control Log	LF	880	\$8.67	\$7,629.60	\$7.50	\$6,600.00	\$3.60	\$3,168.00	\$8.41	\$7,400.80	\$2.75	\$2,420.00	\$2.25	\$1,980.00	
13) Tree Protection Fencing	LF	153	\$1.73	\$264.69	\$3.50	\$535.50	\$5.00	\$765.00	\$3.75	\$573.75	\$2.80	\$428.40	\$5.00	\$765.00	
14) Unclassified Excavation	LS	1	\$11,316.50	\$11,316.50	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00	\$3,025.00	\$3,025.00	\$54.00	\$54.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	
15) Concrete Flatwork	SF	6580	\$7.15	\$47,047.00	\$6.00	\$39,480.00	\$8.00	\$52,640.00	\$8.17	\$53,758.60	\$14.50	\$95,410.00	\$7.00	\$46,060.00	
16) Concrete Culvert	LS	1	\$4,589.00	\$4,589.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,541.00	\$2,541.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	
17) Park Bench	EA	1	\$1,537.90	\$1,537.90	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$968.00	\$968.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
18) Trash Receptacle	EA	1	\$1,086.80	\$1,086.80	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$635.25	\$635.25	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	
19) Revegetation	LS	1	\$8,228.22	\$8,228.22	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,452.00	\$1,452.00	\$2.62	\$2.62	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1:				\$81,699.71		\$77,315.50		\$86,873.00		\$70,354.40		\$104,365.02		\$62,605.00	
20) Unclassified Excavation	LS	1	\$4,014.40	\$4,014.40	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,025.00	\$3,025.00	\$54.00	\$54.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
21) Concrete Flatwork	SF	1588	\$7.15	\$11,354.20	\$15.00	\$23,820.00	\$8.00	\$12,704.00	\$8.17	\$12,973.96	\$12.60	\$20,008.80	\$7.50	\$11,910.00	
22) Concrete Playcurb	LF	123	\$19.50	\$2,398.50	\$25.00	\$3,075.00	\$30.00	\$3,690.00	\$36.30	\$4,464.90	\$28.45	\$3,499.35	\$55.00	\$6,765.00	
23) Playground Entry Ramp	EA	1	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,512.50	\$1,512.50	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
24) Park Bench	EA	1	\$1,537.90	\$1,537.90	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$891.25	\$891.25	\$1,565.00	\$1,565.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
25) Drinking Fountain	EA	1	\$8,060.00	\$8,060.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$4,663.34	\$4,663.34	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	
26) Fitness Post	EA	1	\$455.00	\$455.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$423.50	\$423.50	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	
27) Relocation of Irrigation Box	EA	1	\$780.00	\$780.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,205.16	\$1,205.16	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
28) Revegetation	EA	1	\$598.00	\$598.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$453.75	\$453.75	\$2.62	\$2.62	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #2:				\$30,173.00		\$73,595.00		\$34,094.00		\$29,613.36		\$32,529.77		\$38,775.00	
29) Unclassified Excavation	LS	1	\$8,944.00	\$8,944.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,025.00	\$3,025.00	\$54.00	\$54.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
30) Concrete Pavilion Slab	SF	495	\$21.69	\$10,736.55	\$35.00	\$17,325.00	\$15.00	\$7,425.00	\$11.92	\$5,900.40	\$11.10	\$5,494.50	\$14.00	\$6,930.00	
31) Concrete Flatwork	SF	115	\$15.26	\$1,754.90	\$20.00	\$2,300.00	\$9.00	\$1,035.00	\$8.17	\$939.55	\$45.25	\$5,203.75	\$7.50	\$862.50	
32) Pavilion Stone Columns	EA	4	\$950.63	\$3,802.52	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,149.50	\$4,598.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	
33) 8' Picnic Table	EA	1	\$2,470.00	\$2,470.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,610.51	\$1,610.51	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
34) ADA 8' Picnic Table	EA	1	\$2,405.00	\$2,405.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,563.32	\$1,563.32	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
35) Trash Receptacle	EA	1	\$1,086.80	\$1,086.80	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$635.25	\$635.25	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	
36) Grill	EA	1	\$1,050.40	\$1,050.40	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$544.50	\$544.50	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
37) Revegetation	LS	1	\$473.20	\$473.20	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$453.75	\$453.75	\$2.62	\$2.62	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #3:				\$32,723.37		\$74,825.00		\$24,960.00		\$19,270.28		\$17,754.87		\$22,192.50	
TOTAL (ALL BIDS)				\$296,075.72		\$312,188.50		\$219,228.80		\$178,942.61		\$212,229.43		\$178,309.25	